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Contract # Contractor & Address Telephone Federal ID

PT58730 
 

Lexmark International Inc. 
740 West New Circle Rd. 
Lexington, KY 40550 

 06-1308215 

 Centralized Contract Questions: 
740 West New Circle Rd. 
Lexington, KY 40550 
Attn: Mary Beth Carter 

(859) 232-2116 
Fax: (859) 232-3497 
carterm@lexmark.com 

 

 Sales Questions: 
108 Fabian Dr. 
Schenectady, NY  12306 
Attn: Vernon Aldershoff  

(518) 357-4029 
Cell: (518) 878-3429 
Fax: (212) 880-2828 
vernona@lexmark.com 

 

 NYC Health and Hospitals Corporation  
Sales Questions: 
461 5th Ave., 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10017 
Attn: Colleen Masri 

(212) 880-2823 
Cell: (646) 262-7712 
Fax: (212) 880-2828 
cmasri@lexmark.com 

 

 Toll-Free Support (877) 539-6275  

Note: Lexmark is the contractor and has authorized resellers to receive and ship orders. Purchase orders should 
reference the contract number and be issued directly to a reseller listed below. Delivery and billing will be 
executed by the reseller. Invoices from the resellers should be submitted for payment in the usual manner and 
payment shall be made to the reseller appearing on the invoice. Lexmark will continue to assume full 
responsibility for all the terms and conditions of the contract. 

Value Added Reseller Telephone Federal ID / MWBE / SBE

CDW Government Inc. 
230 N Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Yolanda Blomquist , Deputy Program Mgr. 

(312) 705-1880 
Fax: (312) 705-4680 
yolanda.blomquist@cdw.com 

36-4230110 

Core BTS   
1373-10 Veterans Memorial Hwy  
Hauppauge, NY  11788  
Attn: Matthew Pomara 

(631) 730-7175 
Fax: (631) 730-7173 
lexmark@corebts.com 
 

20-3873764 
 

Corporate Computer Solutions   
55 Halstead Ave    
Harrison, NY  10528  
Attn: Ann Martino, VP of Sales 

(914) 835-1105 
Fax: (914) 835-5947 
amartino@corporatecomputersol.com 

13-3352744 
WBE/SBE 

 

Crystal Infosystems   
25A Dubon Ct  
Farmingdale, NY  11735  
Attn: Sid Alkon, President 

(631) 501-0810 
Fax: (631) 501-0826 
sid@cryinfo.com 
 

13-3046996 
SBE 

Custom Computer Specialist Inc   
70 Suffolk Ct  
Hauppauge, NY  11788  
Attn: Peter Hazen 
 

(800) 598-8989 
Fax: (800) 986-5518 
sales@customonline.com 
 

11-2497640 
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Value Added Reseller Telephone Federal ID / MWBE / SBE

Dell Computer   
1 Dell Way  
Roundrock, TX  68621  
Attn: Tom Carroll, NY State Account Rep 

(518) 388-9139 
Fax: (512) 283-8621 
thomas_carroll@dell.com 
 

74-2616805 

Docutrend Imaging Solutions 
575 Eighth Avenue 10th Floor 
New York, NY  10018 
Attn: Aaron Rubin 

(212) 382-0300 
Fax: (212) 997-2484 
arubin@docutrend.com 
 

11-3657253 

Enpointe Technologies   
18701 S. Figueroa St.    
Gardena, CA  90248-4506  
Attn: Moses Garcia, Account Executive 

(646) 688-4051 
Fax: (888) 852-5715 
mgarcia@enpointe.com 
 

75-2467002 
 

Fusion Digital 
1844 Penfield Road 
Penfield, NY 14526 
Attn: Phil Ferranti, President 

(585) 218-7390 x102 
Fax: (585) 218-7394 
pferranti@fusiondigitalus.com 

74-3093219 
 

 

Garic Inc   
60 E 42nd St  Suite 2102  
New York, NY  10165  
Attn: Patrick O'Keefe 

(646) 487-0103 x 105 
Fax: (646) 227-1128 
patrick@garicinc.com 
 

06-1591198 
MBE/SBE 
 

 

IBM Corp   
80 State St 4th Fl  
Albany, NY  12207  
Attn: Michelle Brandon 

(518) 487-6177 
Fax: (518) 487-6679 
mbrandon@us.ibm.com 
 or nyscont@us.ibm.com 

13-0871985 
 

Marchese Computer Products 
220 Ellicott Street 
Batavia, NY 14020 
Attn: Paul Marchese, Owner 

(585) 343-2713 
Fax: (585) 344-0690 
paul@mcpinc.com 
 

16-1320970 
SBE 

Metroland Business Machines 
20 Petra Lane 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: David Richter 

(518) 452-2600 
Fax: (518) 452-2603 
drichter@metrobusma.com 

14-1560263 
SBE 

Nfrastructure Technologies 
5 Enterprise Ave. 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
Attn: Tony Riccio 

(518) 664-3899 
Fax: (518) 664-1123 
tony.riccio@nfrastructure.com  

22-3771456 

PC University Distributors Inc   
99 W Hawthorne Ave Ste 521  
Valley Stream, NY  11580  
Attn: Geoffrey Miller, President 
 

(516) 596-1500 
Fax: (516) 596-1515 
gmm@pcuniversity.com 
 

11-3318287 
SBE 
 

Ready Data Inc  
172 Madison Ave Rm 204  
New York, NY  10016  
Attn: Floyd Eden, President 

(212) 725-3403 
Fax: (212) 725-3986 
readydata@aol.com 
 

13-3076674 
SBE 
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Value Added Reseller Telephone Federal ID / MWBE / SBE

Sentry Business Products   
3910 Niagara Falls Blvd  
N Tonawanda, NY  14120  
Attn: Paul Richards, Sales Manager 

(800) 462-8481 
Fax: (716) 693-8738 
prichards@sentrybp.com 
 

16-0994269 
SBE 

Synergy Global Solutions Inc   
1100 Pittsford-Victor Rd 
Pittsford, NY  14534  
Attn: Jenifer Langer 

(585) 381-4120 x 7370 
Fax: (585) 264-6058 
jlanger@synergy.gs 
 

16-0985336 
 

 

Synergy Global Solutions Inc  
6780 Northern Blvd., Suite 201 
East Syracuse, NY 13057  
Attn: Lisa Furlong 

(315) 457-4444 x 7524  
Fax: (315) 457-6075 
lfurlong@synergy.gs 
 

16-0985336 
 

Synergy Global Solutions Inc   
275 Northpointe Pkwy  
Amherst, NY  14228  
Attn: Jenifer Langer 

(716) 250-3200 
Fax: (716) 691-3876 
jlanger@synergy.gs 
 

16-0985336 

TGI Office Automation 
120 3rd Street 
Brooklyn, NY 11231 
Attn: Craig Barsky, Sales Manger 

(718) 237-0060 
Fax: (718) 694-9610 
cbarsky@tgioa.com 
 

11-2202153 
SBE 
 

Trightec  
(A division of Tri Group Holdings LLC) 
459 Broadway 
Troy, NY  12180 
Attn: Chris Pickett, Business Development 
Executive 

(518) 378-1789 
Fax: (518) 664-5731 
chris.pickett@trightec.com 
 

80-0335072 
MBE 

United Business Systems 
316 Seneca Street 
Buffalo, NY 14204 
Attn: John Kerling 

(716) 854-4122 
Fax: (716) 847-2064 
jkerling@ubswny.com 
 

16-1205840 
SBE 

Washington Computer Services   
140 58th St., Suite 8F  
Brooklyn, NY  11220  
Attn: Jeffrey Goldberg, President 

(718) 491-6100 
Fax: (718) 765-1973 
jeff@washcomp.com 
 

13-3086643 
SBE 
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